
1 https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-5.corevist.cloud/jwp-15bhh-head-assembly
7/18/25

JWP-15BHH Head Assembly
Product Images

Description

Index
Number Part Number Description Size Qty

1 JWP15B-101 Head  1

https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-5.corevist.cloud/jwp-15bhh-head-assembly


2 https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-5.corevist.cloud/jwp-15bhh-head-assembly
7/18/25

2 JWP15B-102 Shaft  1

3 JWP15B-103 Anti-Kickback Finger  37

4 JWP15B-104 Collar  38

5 JWP15B-105 Belt 360J-9 1

6 JWP15B-106 Infeed Roller Assembly  1

7 JWP15B-107 Roller Seat  4

8 JWP15B-108 Sprocket  3

9 JWP15B-109 Flat Washer, special M6 2

10 TS-1482031 Hex Cap Screw M6-1.0Px16 3

11 JWP15B-111 Outfeed Roller  1

12 JWP15B-112A Collector Hood Assembly (#12-1 thru
#12-2)  1

1-Dec JWP15B-1121A Collector Hood  1

2-Dec JWP15DX-049 Clamp  3

13 JWP15B-113 Front Chipbreaker  1

 JWP15B-116A Top Cover Assembly (#14 thru #16)  1

14 JWP15B-114 Chip Deflector  1

15 TS-1532042 Machine Screw M4-1.41Px10 3

16 JWP15B-116 Top Cover  1

18 JWP208-038A Hex Washer Head Screw M6-1.0Px12 4

19 JWP15H-040 Deflector Plate  1

20 JWP15B-120 Spring  1

21 TS-2246122 Socket Head Button Screw M6-1.0Px12 15

24 TS-1503051 Socket Head Cap Screw M6-1.0Px20 8

25 TS-1482031 Hex Cap Screw M6-1.0Px16 1

26 TS-1503061 Socket Head Cap Screw M6-1.0Px25 2

27 TS-1550041 Flat Washer M6 6

28 TS-1523081 Set Screw M6-1.0Px30 1

29 TS-1541021 Nylon Lock Hex Nut M6-1.0P 1

33 TS-1503041 Socket Head Cap Screw M6-1.0Px16 4

34 BB-6204VV Ball Bearing 6204-VV 1

35 JWP15B-135 Straight Knife Cutterhead Pulley  1

 JWP15BHH-135 Helical Cutterhead Pulley  1

https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-5.corevist.cloud/jwp-15bhh-head-assembly


3 https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-5.corevist.cloud/jwp-15bhh-head-assembly
7/18/25

36 6293356 Key, Dbl Rd Hd (Straight Knife
Cutterhead) 6x6x20 mm 1

 JDP17-043R Key, Dbl Rd Hd (Helical Cutterhead) 6x6x30 mm 1

37 TS-1550061 Flat Washer M8 1

39 TS-2248202 Socket Head Button Screw M8-1.25Px20 1

41 JWP15B-141 Spring  4

42 JWP15B-142 Plate  4

43 TS-1523061 Set Screw M6-1.0Px20 4

44 TS-2311061 Hex Nut M6-1.0P 5

45 JWP15B-145 Pointer  1

46 5F-H051 Rivet Φ2x5 mm 2

47 JWP15H-021 Tension Bolt  4

48 F006075 C-Retaining Ring, Int RTW-47 1

49 JWP15B-149 Chain #06Bx50P 1

50 LM000369 Warning Label  1

51 LM000370 Lubricating Oil Label (not shown)  2

Additional Information

Stock Number 722155-1

https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-5.corevist.cloud/jwp-15bhh-head-assembly


4 https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-5.corevist.cloud/jwp-15bhh-head-assembly
7/18/25

Products in this set

Washer | TS-1550041

Ball Bearing | BB-6204VV

https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-5.corevist.cloud/jwp-15bhh-head-assembly

